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Wettkampf-Nr. 6
100m Brust Frauen Vorlauf
Weltrekord 01:04,45 Jessica A Hardy USA 07.08.2009 Federal Way
Europarekord 01:05,41 Yuliya Efimova RUS 28.07.2009 Rome
Deutscher Rekord 01:07,01 Sarah Poewe SG Bayer Wup/Uer/Dor 28.07.2009 Rome

Jahrgang 1998
1. Marlene Hüther 1998 SSG Saar Max Ritter 01:13,26
2. Annalena Felker 1998 SV Gladbeck 13 01:14,35
3. Chantal Noe 1998 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 01:14,66
4. Juliane Assmann 1998 SV Weixdorf 01:15,20
5. Sara Bacher 1998 SCW Eschborn 01:16,16
6. Wiebke Hasselmann 1998 SV Blau-Weiß Bochum 1896 01:17,67
7. Anna Lena Sinn 1998 SSG 81 Erlangen 01:18,07
8. Kim Jasmin Lauterbach 1998 SV Bayreuth 01:18,58
9. Paulina Böger 1998 SG Stadtwerke München 01:18,81
10. Ann-Kathrine Schuller 1998 Erfurter SSC 01:18,86
11. Sari Bewersdorff 1998 PSV Cottbus 90 01:18,98
12. Jette Mann 1998 SC EMPOR Rostock 2000 01:19,05
13. Selina Müller 1998 Hofheimer SC 01:19,09
14. Lisann Poley 1998 PSV Cottbus 90 01:19,12
15. Stine Menk 1998 AMTV-FTV Hamburg 01:19,36
16. Eileen Popp 1998 SG-Elsenfeld/Kleinwallstadt 01:19,56
17. Leona Redmann 1998 SGS Hamburg 01:19,64
18. Jenny Günther 1998 Post SV Leipzig 01:19,76
19. Isabelle Müller 1998 SC Villingen 01:20,08
20. Julia Haas 1998 SC Magdeburg 01:20,10
21. Miriam Carola Schäfer 1998 SG Stadtwerke München 01:20,13
22. Stephanie Sohnekind 1998 SSG Braunschweig 01:20,14
23. Alina von Bestenbostel 1998 SG Celler Land 01:20,23
24. Angela Sievernich 1998 SG Erft 01:20,36
25. Vivian Kümpel 1998 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 01:20,94
26. Kristin Kruse 1998 Wfr. TuRa Bergkamen 01:21,53
27. Kim Dörner 1998 1. Dresdner SG 01:21,92
28. Kira Jähne 1998 SSG Braunschweig 01:22,18
29. Leonie Isabel Burkhardt 1998 SGS Hamburg 01:26,54

Nicht am Start
Ana Maria Käsler 1998 SCW Eschborn ENM

Jahrgang 1997
1. Margarethe Hummel 1997 Charlottenburger Damen SV Nixe 01:11,94
2. Julia Irmer 1997 SV Olympia Rostock 01:13,72
3. Stella Neuhaus 1997 SG Gelsenkirchen 01:15,23
4. Jacqueline Daszkiewicz 1997 Wfr. TuRa Bergkamen 01:15,33
5. Selina Raab 1997 Telekom Post SG Köln 01:15,56
6. Daria Berestov 1997 SC Magdeburg 01:15,86
7. Leoni Cramer 1997 1. Paderborner SV 01:15,95
8. Sophie Buß 1997 TV Meppen 01:16,33
9. Annika Tücks 1997 SG Erft 01:16,40
10. Katherine-Michelle David 1997 SG Essen 01:16,55
11. Maleen Butterbrodt 1997 Eintracht Hildesheim 01:16,64
12. Sarah Wagner 1997 TG Heddesheim 01:16,67
13. Liv Nebelo 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:16,90
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Wettkampf-Nr. 6
100m Brust Frauen Vorlauf
Weltrekord 01:04,45 Jessica A Hardy USA 07.08.2009 Federal Way
Europarekord 01:05,41 Yuliya Efimova RUS 28.07.2009 Rome
Deutscher Rekord 01:07,01 Sarah Poewe SG Bayer Wup/Uer/Dor 28.07.2009 Rome

Jahrgang 1997
14. Mareike Förster 1997 SSG 81 Erlangen 01:16,99
15. Maria Simon 1997 1. Dresdner SG 01:17,20
16. Anna-Lena Schneider 1997 SG Schwimmen Münster 01:17,27
17. Katrin Harnischmacher 1997 SG Dortmund 01:17,84
18. Kim-Alicia Kilter 1997 SG Remscheid 01:17,94
19. Grace Roberts 1997 SSG Reutlingen/Tübingen 01:17,99
20. Pauline Bauer 1997 TV 1862 Bad Mergentheim 01:18,13
21. Katharina Vos 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:18,77
22. Vivian Möller 1997 SG Bille Hamburg 01:19,17
23. Kim Uhlendorf 1997 SV Gladbeck 13 01:19,67
24. Lara Fellmann 1997 SV Burgwedel 01:19,82
25. Bianca Scholz 1997 Charlottenburger Damen SV Nixe 01:20,02
26. Lisa-Marie Bungart 1997 SV Wfr. 1898 Hannover 01:20,25
27. Julia Grieb 1997 SV Bietigheim 01:20,43
28. Karoline Johnsen 1997 SSG Bremen/Bremerhaven 01:20,96
29. Celine Konz 1997 SG Bayer Wup / Uer / Dor 01:20,97
30. Maike Scheelk 1997 Swim-Team Elmshorn 01:20,99

Jahrgang 1996
1. Julia Willers 1996 SV Halle/S. 01:10,85
2. Anna Heinemann 1996 SC Magdeburg 01:11,69
3. Alina Bornemann 1996 Charlottenburger Damen SV Nixe 01:12,67
4. Lena Kellerstraß 1996 SC Magdeburg 01:13,66
5. Mayra Campos 1996 SwC Berlin 01:13,81
6. Tyra Blue Mauer 1996 SG Neukölln e.V. Berlin 01:14,44
7. Tina Schwabe 1996 Meininger SV Wasserfreunde 01:14,56
8. Sonja Molkenthin 1996 TSV Neustadt 1906 01:15,37
9. Alina Hennl 1996 TSG Kleinostheim 01:15,63
10. Shirin-Chantal Goll 1996 SG Essen 01:15,77
11. Katharina Müller 1996 SSV Nürnberg 01:15,78
12. Sina Schunk 1996 Swim-Team Elmshorn 01:15,80
13. Anna Glöckner 1996 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:16,03
14. Nele Albers 1996 SG Schwimmen Münster 01:16,19
15. Laura Lindemann 1996 Potsdamer SV 01:16,35
16. Chiara Passmann 1996 Hofheimer SC 01:16,63
17. Jana Glas 1996 SSG Saar Max Ritter 01:16,81
18. Nadja Tücks 1996 SG Erft 01:16,84
19. Anne Boczaga 1996 SSG Braunschweig 01:17,08
20. Danielle Schuller 1996 Erfurter SSC 01:17,09
21. Viktoria Reich 1996 SG Neukölln e.V. Berlin 01:17,43
22. Hannah Kluge 1996 SSV Ulm 1846 01:17,95
23. Ramona Buscher 1996 SG Mönchengladbach 01:18,05
24. Sophia Reck 1996 PSV Schwerin 01:18,18
25. Katharina Luise Ehmke 1996 SVE Hamburg 01:18,44
26. Sarah Bartsch 1996 SG Steglitz-Berlin 01:18,57
27. Nathalie Didion 1996 SSG Saar Max Ritter 01:18,67
28. Ines Breidbach 1996 SSG 81 Erlangen 01:18,72
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Wettkampf-Nr. 6
100m Brust Frauen Vorlauf
Weltrekord 01:04,45 Jessica A Hardy USA 07.08.2009 Federal Way
Europarekord 01:05,41 Yuliya Efimova RUS 28.07.2009 Rome
Deutscher Rekord 01:07,01 Sarah Poewe SG Bayer Wup/Uer/Dor 28.07.2009 Rome

Jahrgang 1996
29. Inga Brüggenhorst 1996 SF Unna 01/10 01:19,33
30. Maggy Rokytta 1996 SV Gladbeck 13 01:21,12

Jahrgang 1995
1. Selina Somogyi 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:12,26
2. Alice Ruhnau 1995 SG Schwimmen Münster 01:14,49
3. Nicole Weber 1995 SSV Trier 01:14,59
4. Marie Pietruschka 1995 SSG Leipzig 01:15,05
5. Anna Stiefvatter 1995 SG Neukölln e.V. Berlin 01:15,07
6. Caroline Pohle 1995 SSG Leipzig 01:15,40
7. Mareike van Aken 1995 SG Bad Schwartau 01:15,86
8. Sabina Fischer 1995 TV 1862 Bad Mergentheim 01:16,12
9. Verena Bornschein 1995 SSG Leipzig 01:16,38
10. Anna-Lena Müller 1995 SSG Bensheim 01:16,64
11. Marlena Napp 1995 1. SSV Ingelheim 1966 01:16,81
12. Jana Kurpinski 1995 SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz 01:17,14
13. Neele Rudolph 1995 SC EMPOR Rostock 2000 01:17,32
14. Anja Junge 1995 1. Dresdner SG 01:17,72
15. Lena Gebhardt 1995 TSG 1884 Niefern 01:17,82
16. Dana Brosi 1995 Wasserfreunde Leonberg 01:17,87
17. Pauline Schmidt 1995 Hamburger SC 01:17,95
18. Kathrin Prigge 1995 SG Weser - Ems/Oldenburg 01:18,04
19. Kathrin Krüger 1995 Blumenthaler TV 01:18,52
20. Susanna Schumann 1995 SG Gelsenkirchen 01:18,53
21. Pia Fleischmann 1995 SSV Nürnberg 01:18,61
22. Sandrine Plaga 1995 Wfr. Fechenheim 01:19,17
23. Emily Volbert 1995 SG Steglitz-Berlin 01:19,23
24. Larissa Engelbart 1995 Delmenhorster SV 1905 01:19,24
25. Julia Tilly 1995 Hofheimer SC 01:19,37
26. Lisa-Sophie Arheidt 1995 Wfr. Fechenheim 01:19,93
27. Isabel Geyer 1995 Blumenthaler TV 01:20,17

Jahrgang 1994
1. Laura Simon 1994 SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz 01:10,17

Deutscher Jahrgangsmeisterin 2011
2. Samira Hösl 1994 TSV Gaildorf 01:11,76
3. Lisa Müller 1994 SSG Saar Max Ritter 01:13,40
4. Michelle Lambert 1994 PSV Oberhausen 01:14,31
5. Katharina Schmalkuche 1994 Eintracht Hildesheim 01:14,40
6. Anna- Marie Macht 1994 SSG Leipzig 01:14,87
7. Cornelia Bauer 1994 SSF Bonn 01:15,28
8. Elena Peppler 1994 TV Wetzlar 01:15,31
9. Svenja Frankenbach 1994 SG Bayer Wup / Uer / Dor 01:15,89
10. Vanessa Keffel 1994 SG Frankfurt 01:16,03
11. Katharina Presch 1994 SG Bayer Wup / Uer / Dor 01:16,44
12. Svenja Lindner 1994 VfV Hildesheim 01:16,57
13. Julia Beger 1994 SSV Leutzsch 01:19,03
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Wettkampf-Nr. 6
100m Brust Frauen Vorlauf
Weltrekord 01:04,45 Jessica A Hardy USA 07.08.2009 Federal Way
Europarekord 01:05,41 Yuliya Efimova RUS 28.07.2009 Rome
Deutscher Rekord 01:07,01 Sarah Poewe SG Bayer Wup/Uer/Dor 28.07.2009 Rome

Jahrgang 1993
1. Vanessa Grimberg 1993 SB Schwaben Stuttgart 01:09,46

Deutscher Jahrgangsmeisterin 2011
2. Janina Kistenmacher 1993 Wasserfreunde Bielefeld 01:13,74
3. Svenja Brinschwitz 1993 TSG Backnang 01:15,92
4. Julia Zeuschner 1993 SV Wfr. 1898 Hannover 01:17,20

Jahrgang 1992
1. Jessica Steiger 1992 VFL Gladbeck 01:12,27

Deutscher Jahrgangsmeisterin 2011
2. Nicole Frackowski 1992 SG Frankfurt 01:14,28
3. Vanessa Haupert 1992 SV Wacker Burghausen 01:15,42

Offene Wertung
1. Sarah Poewe 1983 SG Bayer Wup / Uer / Dor 01:08,61
2. Caroline Ruhnau 1984 SG Essen 01:08,84
3. Vanessa Grimberg 1993 SB Schwaben Stuttgart 01:09,46
4. Laura Simon 1994 SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz 01:10,17
5. Sibylle Dalacker 1990 SV Nikar Heidelberg 01:10,19
6. Julia Willers 1996 SV Halle/S. 01:10,85
7. Kerstin Vogel 1985 SG Essen 01:11,02
8. Anna Heinemann 1996 SC Magdeburg 01:11,69
9. Samira Hösl 1994 TSV Gaildorf 01:11,76
10. Maria Spies 1990 SV Wfr. 1898 Hannover 01:11,89
11. Margarethe Hummel 1997 Charlottenburger Damen SV Nixe 01:11,94
12. Karoline Degenhardt 1988 SV Würzburg 05 01:11,99
13. Selina Somogyi 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:12,26
14. Jessica Steiger 1992 VFL Gladbeck 01:12,27
15. Alina Bornemann 1996 Charlottenburger Damen SV Nixe 01:12,67
16. Marlene Hüther 1998 SSG Saar Max Ritter 01:13,26
17. Lisa Müller 1994 SSG Saar Max Ritter 01:13,40
18. Lena Kellerstraß 1996 SC Magdeburg 01:13,66
19. Julia Irmer 1997 SV Olympia Rostock 01:13,72
20. Janina Kistenmacher 1993 Wasserfreunde Bielefeld 01:13,74
21. Mayra Campos 1996 SwC Berlin 01:13,81
22. Nicole Frackowski 1992 SG Frankfurt 01:14,28
23. Michelle Lambert 1994 PSV Oberhausen 01:14,31
24. Annalena Felker 1998 SV Gladbeck 13 01:14,35
25. Katharina Schmalkuche 1994 Eintracht Hildesheim 01:14,40
26. Tyra Blue Mauer 1996 SG Neukölln e.V. Berlin 01:14,44
26. Nga Nguyen 1991 SV Delphin Wiesbaden 1986 01:14,44
28. Alice Ruhnau 1995 SG Schwimmen Münster 01:14,49
29. Julia Dammann 1991 SV Nikar Heidelberg 01:14,54
30. Tina Schwabe 1996 Meininger SV Wasserfreunde 01:14,56
31. Nicole Weber 1995 SSV Trier 01:14,59
32. Chantal Noe 1998 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 01:14,66
33. Judith Hermeler 1991 SG Gelsenkirchen 01:14,86
34. Anna- Marie Macht 1994 SSG Leipzig 01:14,87
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Wettkampf-Nr. 6
100m Brust Frauen Vorlauf
Weltrekord 01:04,45 Jessica A Hardy USA 07.08.2009 Federal Way
Europarekord 01:05,41 Yuliya Efimova RUS 28.07.2009 Rome
Deutscher Rekord 01:07,01 Sarah Poewe SG Bayer Wup/Uer/Dor 28.07.2009 Rome

Offene Wertung
35. Marie Pietruschka 1995 SSG Leipzig 01:15,05
36. Anna Stiefvatter 1995 SG Neukölln e.V. Berlin 01:15,07
37. Juliane Assmann 1998 SV Weixdorf 01:15,20
38. Stella Neuhaus 1997 SG Gelsenkirchen 01:15,23
39. Cornelia Bauer 1994 SSF Bonn 01:15,28
40. Elena Peppler 1994 TV Wetzlar 01:15,31
41. Jacqueline Daszkiewicz 1997 Wfr. TuRa Bergkamen 01:15,33
42. Sonja Molkenthin 1996 TSV Neustadt 1906 01:15,37
43. Caroline Pohle 1995 SSG Leipzig 01:15,40
44. Vanessa Haupert 1992 SV Wacker Burghausen 01:15,42
45. Selina Raab 1997 Telekom Post SG Köln 01:15,56
46. Alina Hennl 1996 TSG Kleinostheim 01:15,63
47. Shirin-Chantal Goll 1996 SG Essen 01:15,77
48. Katharina Müller 1996 SSV Nürnberg 01:15,78
49. Sina Schunk 1996 Swim-Team Elmshorn 01:15,80
50. Meike Lambertz 1991 SG Dortmund 01:15,85
51. Daria Berestov 1997 SC Magdeburg 01:15,86
51. Mareike van Aken 1995 SG Bad Schwartau 01:15,86
53. Svenja Frankenbach 1994 SG Bayer Wup / Uer / Dor 01:15,89
54. Svenja Brinschwitz 1993 TSG Backnang 01:15,92
55. Leoni Cramer 1997 1. Paderborner SV 01:15,95
56. Anna Glöckner 1996 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:16,03
56. Vanessa Keffel 1994 SG Frankfurt 01:16,03
58. Sabina Fischer 1995 TV 1862 Bad Mergentheim 01:16,12
59. Sara Bacher 1998 SCW Eschborn 01:16,16
60. Nele Albers 1996 SG Schwimmen Münster 01:16,19
61. Sophie Buß 1997 TV Meppen 01:16,33
62. Laura Lindemann 1996 Potsdamer SV 01:16,35
63. Verena Bornschein 1995 SSG Leipzig 01:16,38
64. Annika Tücks 1997 SG Erft 01:16,40
65. Katharina Presch 1994 SG Bayer Wup / Uer / Dor 01:16,44
66. Katherine-Michelle David 1997 SG Essen 01:16,55
67. Svenja Lindner 1994 VfV Hildesheim 01:16,57
68. Chiara Passmann 1996 Hofheimer SC 01:16,63
69. Maleen Butterbrodt 1997 Eintracht Hildesheim 01:16,64
69. Anna-Lena Müller 1995 SSG Bensheim 01:16,64
71. Sarah Wagner 1997 TG Heddesheim 01:16,67
72. Marlena Napp 1995 1. SSV Ingelheim 1966 01:16,81
72. Jana Glas 1996 SSG Saar Max Ritter 01:16,81
74. Nadja Tücks 1996 SG Erft 01:16,84
75. Liv Nebelo 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:16,90
76. Mareike Förster 1997 SSG 81 Erlangen 01:16,99
77. Anne Boczaga 1996 SSG Braunschweig 01:17,08
78. Danielle Schuller 1996 Erfurter SSC 01:17,09
79. Jana Kurpinski 1995 SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz 01:17,14
80. Maria Simon 1997 1. Dresdner SG 01:17,20
80. Julia Zeuschner 1993 SV Wfr. 1898 Hannover 01:17,20
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Wettkampf-Nr. 6
100m Brust Frauen Vorlauf
Weltrekord 01:04,45 Jessica A Hardy USA 07.08.2009 Federal Way
Europarekord 01:05,41 Yuliya Efimova RUS 28.07.2009 Rome
Deutscher Rekord 01:07,01 Sarah Poewe SG Bayer Wup/Uer/Dor 28.07.2009 Rome

Offene Wertung
82. Anna-Lena Schneider 1997 SG Schwimmen Münster 01:17,27
83. Neele Rudolph 1995 SC EMPOR Rostock 2000 01:17,32
84. Viktoria Reich 1996 SG Neukölln e.V. Berlin 01:17,43
85. Wiebke Hasselmann 1998 SV Blau-Weiß Bochum 1896 01:17,67
86. Anja Junge 1995 1. Dresdner SG 01:17,72
87. Lena Gebhardt 1995 TSG 1884 Niefern 01:17,82
88. Katrin Harnischmacher 1997 SG Dortmund 01:17,84
89. Dana Brosi 1995 Wasserfreunde Leonberg 01:17,87
90. Kim-Alicia Kilter 1997 SG Remscheid 01:17,94
91. Pauline Schmidt 1995 Hamburger SC 01:17,95
91. Hannah Kluge 1996 SSV Ulm 1846 01:17,95
93. Grace Roberts 1997 SSG Reutlingen/Tübingen 01:17,99
94. Kathrin Prigge 1995 SG Weser - Ems/Oldenburg 01:18,04
95. Ramona Buscher 1996 SG Mönchengladbach 01:18,05
96. Anna Lena Sinn 1998 SSG 81 Erlangen 01:18,07
97. Pauline Bauer 1997 TV 1862 Bad Mergentheim 01:18,13
98. Sophia Reck 1996 PSV Schwerin 01:18,18
99. Katharina Luise Ehmke 1996 SVE Hamburg 01:18,44
100.Kathrin Krüger 1995 Blumenthaler TV 01:18,52
101.Susanna Schumann 1995 SG Gelsenkirchen 01:18,53
102.Sarah Bartsch 1996 SG Steglitz-Berlin 01:18,57
103.Kim Jasmin Lauterbach 1998 SV Bayreuth 01:18,58
104.Pia Fleischmann 1995 SSV Nürnberg 01:18,61
105.Nathalie Didion 1996 SSG Saar Max Ritter 01:18,67
106.Ines Breidbach 1996 SSG 81 Erlangen 01:18,72
107.Katharina Vos 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:18,77
108.Paulina Böger 1998 SG Stadtwerke München 01:18,81
109.Ann-Kathrine Schuller 1998 Erfurter SSC 01:18,86
110.Sari Bewersdorff 1998 PSV Cottbus 90 01:18,98
111.Julia Beger 1994 SSV Leutzsch 01:19,03
112.Jette Mann 1998 SC EMPOR Rostock 2000 01:19,05
113.Selina Müller 1998 Hofheimer SC 01:19,09
114.Lisann Poley 1998 PSV Cottbus 90 01:19,12
115.Vivian Möller 1997 SG Bille Hamburg 01:19,17
115.Sandrine Plaga 1995 Wfr. Fechenheim 01:19,17
117.Emily Volbert 1995 SG Steglitz-Berlin 01:19,23
118.Larissa Engelbart 1995 Delmenhorster SV 1905 01:19,24
119.Inga Brüggenhorst 1996 SF Unna 01/10 01:19,33
120.Stine Menk 1998 AMTV-FTV Hamburg 01:19,36
121.Julia Tilly 1995 Hofheimer SC 01:19,37
122.Eileen Popp 1998 SG-Elsenfeld/Kleinwallstadt 01:19,56
123.Leona Redmann 1998 SGS Hamburg 01:19,64
124.Kim Uhlendorf 1997 SV Gladbeck 13 01:19,67
125.Jenny Günther 1998 Post SV Leipzig 01:19,76
126.Lara Fellmann 1997 SV Burgwedel 01:19,82
127.Lisa-Sophie Arheidt 1995 Wfr. Fechenheim 01:19,93
128.Bianca Scholz 1997 Charlottenburger Damen SV Nixe 01:20,02
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Wettkampf-Nr. 6
100m Brust Frauen Vorlauf
Weltrekord 01:04,45 Jessica A Hardy USA 07.08.2009 Federal Way
Europarekord 01:05,41 Yuliya Efimova RUS 28.07.2009 Rome
Deutscher Rekord 01:07,01 Sarah Poewe SG Bayer Wup/Uer/Dor 28.07.2009 Rome

Offene Wertung
129.Isabelle Müller 1998 SC Villingen 01:20,08
130.Julia Haas 1998 SC Magdeburg 01:20,10
131.Miriam Carola Schäfer 1998 SG Stadtwerke München 01:20,13
132.Stephanie Sohnekind 1998 SSG Braunschweig 01:20,14
133.Isabel Geyer 1995 Blumenthaler TV 01:20,17
134.Alina von Bestenbostel 1998 SG Celler Land 01:20,23
135.Lisa-Marie Bungart 1997 SV Wfr. 1898 Hannover 01:20,25
136.Angela Sievernich 1998 SG Erft 01:20,36
137.Julia Grieb 1997 SV Bietigheim 01:20,43
138.Vivian Kümpel 1998 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 01:20,94
139.Karoline Johnsen 1997 SSG Bremen/Bremerhaven 01:20,96
140.Celine Konz 1997 SG Bayer Wup / Uer / Dor 01:20,97
141.Maike Scheelk 1997 Swim-Team Elmshorn 01:20,99
142.Maggy Rokytta 1996 SV Gladbeck 13 01:21,12
143.Kristin Kruse 1998 Wfr. TuRa Bergkamen 01:21,53
144.Kim Dörner 1998 1. Dresdner SG 01:21,92
145.Kira Jähne 1998 SSG Braunschweig 01:22,18
146.Leonie Isabel Burkhardt 1998 SGS Hamburg 01:26,54

Nicht am Start
Ana Maria Käsler 1998 SCW Eschborn ENM


